Suitable for interior and exterior applications, Opti-Pure™
Sideglow® cable is UV protected and has an exterior
jacket that is algaecide and fungicide treated for maximum
durability against the elements. Sideglow® cable is strong
enough for amusement park rides, extreme cold weather as
well as underwater applications. With no heat or electricity in
the cable, typical lighting design restrictions are eliminated,
creating a multitude of design possibilities.

Durable
Color Changing Capability
Low Maintenance
OPTI-PURE™
Sideglow® application
Opti-Pure™ | FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Sideglow®
The only manufacturer of
Fiber Optic Cable In The U.S.A.
2814 Silver Star RD., Suite B, Orlando, Florida 32808 USA• Ph. 1.800.507.5714 • Email: sales@impactlightinginc.com
IMPACT LIGHTING
OPTI-PURE™ 23 strand side emitting perimeter cable, .25” (6.35mm) x .61 (15.5mm)
1” Minimum Bend Radius = .1” (25.4mm)    200ft Maximum Run
MODEL # LENGTH CTN. WEIGHT E PER FOOT
OP23SG-125 125 ft. 11 lbs.
OP23SG-150 150 ft. 13 lbs.
OP23SG-200 200 ft. 19 lbs.
OP23SG-500 500 ft. 48 lbs.
OP23SG-1000 1000 ft. 1000 lbs.
MODEL # LENGTH CTN. WEIGHT E PER FOOT
OP32SG-125 125 ft. 8 lbs.
OP32SG-150 150 ft. 9 lbs.
OP32SG-200 200 ft. 12 lbs.
OP32SG-500 500 ft. 35 lbs.
OP32SG-1000 1000 ft. 58 lbs.
MODEL # LENGTH CTN. WEIGHT E PER FOOT
OP42SG-125 125 ft. 6 lbs.
OP42SG-150 150 ft. 7 lbs.
OP42SG-200 200 ft. 9 lbs.
OP42SG-500 500 ft. 31 lbs.
OP42SG-1000 1000 ft. 50 lbs.
MODEL # LENGTH CTN. WEIGHT E PER FOOT
OP84SG-125 125 ft. 6 lbs.
OP84SG-150 150 ft. 7 lbs.
OP84SG-200 200 ft. 9 lbs.
OP84SG-500 500 ft. 31 lbs.
OP84SG-1000 1000 ft. 50 lbs.
MODEL # LENGTH CTN. WEIGHT E PER FOOT
OP126SG-125 125 ft. 6 lbs.
OP126SG-150 150 ft. 7 lbs.
OP126SG-200 200 ft. 9 lbs.
OP126SG-500 500 ft. 31 lbs.
OP126SG-1000 1000 ft. 50 lbs.
.25”
(6.35 mm)
.61”
(15.5 mm)